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Right Angle DC Gearmotors
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Applications: Conveyors, medical and laboratory equipment, printing
presses, commercial ovens, machine tools and other applications requiring 
adjustable speed.

Features: DCPM motor provides exceptional starting torque, adjustable 
speed, and predictable operating conditions. High strength bronze gearing 
for increased torque capacity. High performance low friction, bidirectional 
motor seals. Permanently lubricated with synthetic grease lubrication, can 
be mounted in all positions including vertical motor below gearhead.

GP7409 Shown
EB Style

Input
Motor

Hp

Output
Base
Speed

Gear
Ratio

Max.
Safe Torque

In. Lbs.

Catalog
Number

List
Price

Mult.
Sym.

Ap’x.
Shpg.
Wgt.

Motor
Type &

Gear Style

Voltage
D.C.

Armature

Full Load
Amperage
Armature

Notes (a)

90 VDC
1/8 6 600:1 150 GP7304 776 DS 13 2412P-EB 90 1.00 20

1/4 20 180:1 175 GP7409 740 DS 15 2424P-EB 90 2.00 20

180 VDC
1/4 20 180:1 175 GP7429 764 DS 15 2424P-EB 180 1.00 20

KEYWAY
.188 X .094 X .875

5.92

1.08 1.52

1.32 1.00

2.69
4.87

5.75

.88 FLAT

 �.625

1.38

4 SLOTS .28 X .50

2.31

.38 2.75
3.75

1.57

1.31

1.50

2412P = 9.45
2424P = 10.95

STD. CORD 36"

24 - EB

3.38

(a) See notes on inside back flap.


